
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Barbara T. Scott

313

[1034505]

Submitted on:

4/6/2012 21:48:40 (eastern)

1/1/2012 3/31/2012
Q1

X

Clerk Of The Circuit CourtX

22430 Albany Ave

Port Charlotte,, FL 33952

           0.00

         250.00

         250.00

         168.40

         129.00

           0.00

         129.00

           0.00

         250.00          129.00



Barbara T. Scott 313

1/1/2012 3/31/2012
1 1

Scott, John F
***Protected***
  

I retired LO
1/20/2012

1

      $250.00

Scott, John F
***Protected***
  

I retired IK petition
cards1/20/2012

2

      $138.40

Scott, Barbara T
***Protected***
  

I clerk of
court

IK to cover
cost of
printing
and
postage
for

3/13/2012

3

       $30.00



Barbara T. Scott 313

1/1/2012 3/31/2012
1 1

Supervisor of Elections, 
226 Taylor Street Unit 120

Punta Gorda, Fl 33950

MOverify petition
cards

2/23/2012

1

      $129.00


